Potsdamer Str. 14, 32423 Minden, Germany
Tel: +49 571 3859-0  -  Fax: +49 571 3859-119
Email: info@kavlico.de
235 E. Main St., Suite 102A, Northville, MI 48167, USA
Tel: +1 (248) 465-0815  -   Fax: +1 (248) 465-0810
Email: pressure.sensors@kavlico.com
PTA5000

Tel: +1 (248) 465-0815  -   Fax: +1 (248) 465-0810
Email: pressure.sensors@kavlico.com
How to Order
PTA5000 - 3000 - 2 - A
Pressure Ranges Psi Built-in Electrical Connection
0 – 100 psi 0100 A M12 - 4 pole
0 – 150 psi 0150 B Packard Metri-Pack 150
0 – 200 psi 0200
0 – 300 psi 0300 X Packard Metri-Pack 150 with mating connector 30.5cm leads
0 – 600 psi 0600 Y M12 - 4 pole with mating connector; rt-angle cable assembly
0 – 1000 psi 1000 Z M12 - 4 pole with mating connector; rt-angle
0 – 2000 psi 2000
0 – 3000 psi 3000 Output
0 – 6000 psi 6000 1 4 – 20 mA
0 – 9000 psi 9000 2 0.5 – 4.5 VDC Ratiometric
0 – 10000 psi 10000 3 0 – 10 VDC
Pressure Connection (port)
¼ – 18 NPT
PTA5000 PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
Example: PTA5000 - 3000 - 2 - A
Description: PTA5000 Sensor, 0 - 3000 PSI Absolute, 0.5 - 4.5 VDC Ratiometic Electrical Output, with Built-in M12 - 4 Pole Connector,
1/4 - 18 NPT Pressure Connection
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Kavlico:
  PTA5000-0300-1-A  PTA5000-0100-1-X  PTA5000-0100-2-X  PTA5000-0150-2-B  PTA5000-0100-1-B  PTA5000-
0100-3-B  PTA5000-10000-2-Y  PTA5000-0200-1-Z  PTA5000-0200-3-B  PTA5000-9000-3-A  PTA5000-9000-3-Z
PTA5000-6000-2-B  PTA5000-10000-2-A  PTA5000-9000-2-Y  PTA5000-10000-3-Y  PTA5000-6000-2-Y  PTA5000-
3000-3-Z  PTA5000-6000-2-X  PTA5000-9000-2-Z  PTA5000-9000-1-X  PTA5000-9000-2-X  PTA5000-2000-3-Z
PTA5000-3000-2-Y  PTA5000-6000-1-Z  PTA5000-10000-1-Y  PTA5000-9000-3-Y  PTA5000-9000-1-B  PTA5000-
10000-1-X  PTA5000-2000-2-Y  PTA5000-3000-3-A  PTA5000-9000-1-A  PTA5000-1000-3-B  PTA5000-2000-3-B
PTA5000-10000-2-Z  PTA5000-0600-1-Y  PTA5000-0300-2-A  PTA5000-0600-1-A  PTA5000-1000-3-Z  PTA5000-0600-
2-A  PTA5000-10000-3-A  PTA5000-0300-3-Y  PTA5000-0600-3-X  PTA5000-1000-2-B  PTA5000-1000-2-X  PTA5000-
10000-1-B  PTA5000-9000-3-X  PTA5000-10000-3-Z  PTA5000-1000-1-Z  PTA5000-0600-3-A  PTA5000-0600-3-B
PTA5000-1000-3-X  PTA5000-0200-3-Z  PTA5000-0600-2-X  PTA5000-6000-1-A  PTA5000-3000-3-Y  PTA5000-6000-
1-X  PTA5000-9000-1-Z  PTA5000-9000-3-B  PTA5000-10000-3-B  PTA5000-10000-2-B  PTA5000-0200-3-Y
PTA5000-6000-1-Y  PTA5000-6000-2-Z  PTA5000-10000-1-A  PTA5000-0600-1-B  PTA5000-3000-3-X  PTA5000-6000-
1-B  PTA5000-10000-3-X  PTA5000-9000-2-B  PTA5000-0600-3-Y  PTA5000-1000-1-X  PTA5000-0300-2-Z  PTA5000-
1000-1-Y  PTA5000-2000-3-X  PTA5000-3000-2-A  PTA5000-10000-1-Z  PTA5000-3000-1-Y  PTA5000-6000-3-Z
PTA5000-9000-1-Y  PTA5000-3000-2-X  PTA5000-10000-2-X  PTA5000-3000-1-A  PTA5000-0150-1-Z  PTA5000-6000-
2-A  PTA5000-9000-2-A  PTA5000-2000-2-B  PTA5000-3000-2-Z  PTA5000-0300-3-B  PTA5000-6000-3-A  PTA5000-
6000-3-B  PTA5000-6000-3-Y  PTA5000-6000-3-X  PTA5000-3000-3-B  PTA5000-0150-2-X  PTA5000-0600-2-Z
PTA5000-2000-1-X  PTA5000-0150-1-B  PTA5000-0150-3-X  PTA5000-0200-2-X  PTA5000-3000-2-B